
Planning Committee Agenda : 19.12.13 

  

 
                    Parkside 

 Burton Street 
 Melton Mowbray 

 Leicestershire LE13 1GH 
Telephone: 01664 502502    

 www.melton.gov.uk 

04.12.13 
Dear Sir or Madam 
 

A Meeting of the PLANNING COMMITTEE will be held in the Civic Suite, Parkside, 

Melton Mowbray on 19 December 2013 at 6.00 p.m. which your attendance is 
requested. 
Yours faithfully  
 
Lynn Aisbett 
Chief Executive 

A G E N D A 
No. Item 

 

1.  APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE 

2.  MINUTES 

To confirm the minutes of the previous meeting 

3.  DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST  

4.   

13/00596/FUL 

 

13/00617/FUL 

 

13/00655/FUL 

 

13/00498/FUL 

 

13/00741/FUL 

 

13/00678/REM 

 

13/00739/COU 

 

13/00685/FULHH 

 

Six Hills Farm, Paddys Lane, Old Dalby 

 

Vale View Farm, Nottingham Lane, Old Dalby 

 

Field OS 1600, Castle View Road, Easthorpe  

 

Field OS 1277, Melton Road, Long Clawson 

 

Hall Farm, Klondyke Lane, Thorpe Satchville 

 

Land Adjacent 23, Middle Lane, Nether Broughton 

 

Oakleigh, 5 Blacksmith End, Stathern 

 

The Wicket, 7 Granby Lane, Plungar 

5.  ADDITIONAL REPORT 
13/00104 54 Main Street, Burrough on the Hill - Confirmation of TPO  

6.  COMMITTEE UPDATE 

Annual Monitoring Report (AMR) 

  7. URGENT BUSINESS 

To consider any other item(s) that the Chairman considers urgent 

To : Councillors  P. Baguley   G.E. Botterill 
G Bush    P.M. Chandler (Chair)   

 P. Cumbers    A. Freer-Jones 
E. Holmes   J Illingworth    

 J. Simpson   T. Moncrieff 
J Wyatt    
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E Hutchison J Rhodes  
M Sheldon M Twittey 


