

Parkside Burton Street Melton Mowbray Leicestershire LE13 1GH Telephone: 01664 502502 www.melton.gov.uk

04.12.13 Dear Sir or Madam

A Meeting of the **PLANNING COMMITTEE** will be held in the Civic Suite, Parkside, Melton Mowbray on **19 December 2013 at 6.00 p.m**. which your attendance is requested. Yours faithfully

AGFNDA

Lynn Aisbett Chief Executive

ltem	
APOLOGIES FO	DR ABSENCE
MINUTES	
	ninutes of the previous meeting
DECLARATION	S OF INTEREST
13/00596/FUL	Six Hills Farm, Paddys Lane, Old Dalby
13/00617/FUL	Vale View Farm, Nottingham Lane, Old Dalby
13/00655/FUL	Field OS 1600, Castle View Road, Easthorpe
13/00498/FUL	Field OS 1277, Melton Road, Long Clawson
13/00741/FUL	Hall Farm, Klondyke Lane, Thorpe Satchville
13/00678/REM	Land Adjacent 23, Middle Lane, Nether Broughton
13/00739/COU	Oakleigh, 5 Blacksmith End, Stathern
13/00685/FULHH	The Wicket, 7 Granby Lane, Plungar
ADDITIONAL RE	
	Street, Burrough on the Hill - Confirmation of TPO
-	other item(s) that the Chairman considers urgent
G Bus P. Cu E. Ho	ShP.M. Chandler (Chair)ImbersA. Freer-JonesImesJ IllingworthnpsonT. Moncrieff
	APOLOGIES FO MINUTES To confirm the m DECLARATION 13/00596/FUL 13/00617/FUL 13/00655/FUL 13/00655/FUL 13/00741/FUL 13/00678/REM 13/00678/REM 13/00678/REM 13/00678/REM 13/00685/FULHH ADDITIONAL RE 13/00104 54 Main S COMMITTEE UI Annual Monitoring URGENT BUSII To consider any ncillors P. Ba G Bu P. Cu E. Ho J. Sin

E Hutchison M Sheldon J Rhodes M Twittey